19. MotzenSeelLauf

7,0km NW
Rg Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname

1 1 1 62 Hartmut
2 2 1 59 Lothar
3 3 2 57 Andreas
4 4 3 56 Holger
5 5 1 55 Michael
6 6 1 64 Helmut
7 1 1 50 Carola
8 2 1 58 Heike

9 3 2 61 Petra

10 4 1 54 Anna

11 5 2 63 Anja

12 6 3 51 Petra

13 7 1 60 Cornelia

14 7 2 52 Peter

15 8 1 66 Holm

16 8 4 65 Sabine

17 9 2 67 Angelika

08.06.2024

Name
Wolff
Naumann
Mobis
Mehlis
Klemm
Pflaum
Fischer
Mobis
Plischke
Hirschnitz
Schauties
Gensel
Neumann
Happe
Kriger
Pflaum
Kriger

Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

Jg AK Verein

1964 M60 AV Krugsdorf

1958 M65 Kodnigs Wusterhausen
1961 M60 Teupitz am See

1960 M60 Feuerwehr Thyrow

1971 M50 Doberlug-Kirchhain

1939 M85 LT Bernd Hubner

1966 W5E ..die nach dem Weg fragen
1963 W6C Teupitz am See

1961 W6C LLV Ludwigsfelde

1982 W4C LLV Ludwigsfelde

1981 WA4C Asphaltschleifer Heidesee
1961 W6C LC-Juterbog

1953 W7CLLV Ludwigsfelde

1956 M65 privat

1947 M75 AKK-Birkenheide e.V.
1964 W6C RSV Eintracht Stahnsdorf
1954 W7C AKK-Birkenheide e.V.
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Zeit

00:41:22
00:42:05
00:46:11
00:48:43
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:52:03
00:53:13
00:55:30
00:56:25
00:57:09
00:57:23
00:58:36
00:59:59
01:01:31
01:09:32
01:10:09
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